Egyptology

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Dr Robert Simpson

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A11128H1

A11129H1

A16349H1

Al17746H1

Paper Name Location

General Paper on Egyptology Examination Schools
Unprepared Translation from Egyptian Texts Examination Schools
Prescribed Texts in Egyptian Examination Schools
Special Field (iii): Demotic (written examination) Examination Schools

Page 1of 1



