Egyptology

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Robert Simpson

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11128H1	General Paper on Egyptology	Examination Schools
Гие	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11129H1	Unprepared Translation from Egyptian Texts	Examination Schools
Ned	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16349H1	Prescribed Texts in Egyptian	Examination Schools
Γhu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17746H1	Special Field (iii): Demotic (written examination)	Examination Schools
	Mon Fue Wed	Mon 23-Jun Fue 24-Jun Wed 25-Jun	Mon 23-Jun 09:30 Fue 24-Jun 09:30 Wed 25-Jun 09:30	Mon 23-Jun 09:30 03:00 Tue 24-Jun 09:30 03:00 Wed 25-Jun 09:30 03:00	Mon 23-Jun 09:30 03:00 A11128H1 Tue 24-Jun 09:30 03:00 A11129H1 Wed 25-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16349H1	Mon 23-Jun 09:30 03:00 A11128H1 General Paper on Egyptology Tue 24-Jun 09:30 03:00 A11129H1 Unprepared Translation from Egyptian Texts Wed 25-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16349H1 Prescribed Texts in Egyptian